I want to volunteer for The Montana Folk Festival July 12-14, 2024

Name		_
Address		
<i></i>		-
City, State, Zip		_
Phone () E-mail (required)		Age, if under 18
Previous Festival experience? Yes	No Number of Years	
T-Shirt Size? S M L XL XXL Other		
Please check <u>jobs</u> (pick as many as you	want) that interest you. * Indicates that	at volunteers must be older than 21:
Ambassador*	Family/Art Market/Folk Life Assistants	Performer Check-In & Office Assistants
Artist Relations	Floaters/Fill In Volunteer	Site Management (Trash/Set Up/Tear
Backstage Hospitality	Food Courts & Beverage/Ice Delivery	Down/Construction/Carpenter, Etc.)
Beverage Servers*	Golf Carts*	Volunteer Registration
Beverage Ticket Sales*	Donation Station/Information Booth	
CD Sales	Merchandise sales	
Indicate the day you are available ((at least 4 hours).	
Friday Night	Check if you can help with:	
Saturday Afternoon	Pre-festival Preparations, Stage Set-Up	
Saturday Night	and/or Post-Festival Take Down	
Sunday Afternoon	Write Dates Available:	

You will be invited to attend one of the volunteer meetings that will be held before the festival. You will receive a reminder regarding which meeting to attend.

Please fill out and return form to MFF Volunteers, P.O. Box 696, Butte, MT 59703

For more information about volunteering for the Montana Folk Festival, visit www.montanafolkfestival.com. The Montana Folk Festival is presented in partnership by Mainstreet Uptown Butte and Butte-Silver Bow County with substantial support from the Imagine Butte Collaborative.

I, _______, do hereby for myself, my successors, heirs, and assigns, fully and completely RELEASE and HOLD HARMLESS Mainstreet Uptown Butte, Butte-Silver Bow County, all producing partners, sponsors and affiliates for the Montana Folk Festival, and the Montana Folk Festival Partners and their officers, servants, agents, and employees from any and all claims, demands and actions that I may have, or that my successors, heirs, or assigns may have, on account of loss, damage, or injury, including personal injury, that I may sustain while volunteering for the Montana Folk Festival. I do hereby voluntarily assume all risks, known and unknown, from volunteering for the Montana Folk Festival.

I understand that the Montana Folk Festival partners do not provide compensation, except as otherwise provided by law and that a volunteer does not have the status of benefits of an employee. I understand the position that I will fill.

I agree to volunteer according to this waiver for the Montana Folk Festival event to be held in Butte, Montana beginning with set up activities July 6, 2024 and ending with tear down activities July 16, 2024, with exact festival dates beginning July 12, 2024 and ending July 14, 2024.